Ship

Lion
Leopard
Entrance
Swallow
Fellowship
John

Globe
Providence
Expedition
Warwick
Hector
Sampson
Hind
Cygnet
Star
Greyhound
Crescent
Robert
Welcome
Lily

Dove
Richard & William

Merchant Ships

Constant Warwick
Mayflower

Anne & Percy
Covenant

George Bonaventure
Anne & Joyce
Jocelyn

Lucy

Rebecca

Kentish

Charles

Nicholas
Morecock
Truelove

Harry

Ark

Weymouth*

* This ship was taken by the Robert and the Eighth Whelp,

'The Cavendish'

The Royal Navy Winter Guard
Winter 1645/1646

Captain

Robert Moulton
John Bowen

John Crowther
William Somaster
William Penn
William Swanley
Richard Willoughby
John Stansby
Joseph Jordan
William Thomas
Edmund Elliott
Thomas Pilgrim

Robert Constable
John Coppin

John Edwin
William Rew

John Green

John Lambart
William Hazard

John Gilson
Roger Phillips
Thomas Smith
John Lawson
John Crampe
Thomas Jones
Robert Clarke
Elias Drew
Stephen Rich
John Mildmay
Thomas Farmer
Richard Bray

Rate

Powell, J. R., The Navy in the English Civil War,
Journals of the House of Lords 7.s
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Tons

600
520
539
500
300
4007
300
260
260
200
300
300
100
160
130
120
140

80

405

140
242
300
196
160
255

150

London 1962

Men

170
160
160
150
110
110
100
100
100
80
70
70
70
70
60
58
50

45

121

42
72
90
59
25
102

60

Guns

40
38
38
36
28
28
24
18
18
22
20
20
13
18
16
12
14

10

28
12
20

12
12

14

it had been named



